
Jurnal konsep yuridis
by Muhammad Mashuri

Submission date: 10-Apr-2023 11:39PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2061210843
File name: YURIJAYA-KONSEP_YURIDIS.pdf (650.05K)
Word count: 3130
Character count: 19827



6

19



3

3

12

18



1

21



2

4

15



7

10



9

11

16

20



2

5

8

13
14

17









10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

Jurnal konsep yuridis
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uhn.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

yurijaya.unmerpas.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

ejournal3.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source



11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

repository.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.uij.ac.id
Internet Source

lib.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

doczz.net
Internet Source

repository.uib.ac.id
Internet Source

catalogue.ubharajaya.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umpo.ac.id
Internet Source

eudl.eu
Internet Source

repository.darmaagung.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Jurnal konsep yuridis
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


